‘RUN THE WORLD
Global Run Challenge 1l
Start October 29 2018
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" Bob Anderson

Congratulations to Qur Team 24 | 90 ] M”_ES Team Captain
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NAME
Eliud Lokol Esinyen (KE)
Boaz kipyego (KE)
Frank Bozsnich (US)
Willie Korir (KE)
Amos Kimutai (KE)
Paul Shimon (US)
Matthew nganga (KE)
Michael Wardian (US)
Peter Mwaniki (KE)
Michael T. Anderson (Us)
Dominic Kipchirchir (KE)
Bernard Koech (KE)
Joel maina mwanagi (KE)
Nestor barrogo dometita (PW)
Bennjamin L Griffin (US)
John Rono (KE)
James Kalani (US)
Benjie Torre Jr (PW)
Gloria Nasr (FR)
John Mark Ventura (PW)
Rosaline Nyawira (KE)
Michael Anderson (US)
Aaron Salvador (PW)
Kiranpal Singh Dhody  (IN)
Burke Painter (US)
Dwayne Spencer (US)
Paul Engelbert Zipagan (PW)
Brent Weigner (US)
Suresh Pillai (IN)
Bob Anderson (US)
Bob Davidson (US)
Elijah kipkorir (KE)
Larry Wakakoro (PW)
Surendra Singh Rathore (IN)
Karen Galati (US)
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COUNTRY MILES

1298.59
1129.41
1036.19
858.83
816.14
803.06
782.27
651.91
605.15
945.98
937.35
531.46
923.77
509.70
437.40
433.07
425.22
425.09
422.54
394.19
394.01
390.33
365.19
363.15
348.80
332.12
317.55
309.45
298.92
297.15
283.43
275.08
267.30
237.27
223.88
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

70.
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NAME

Larry Allen

Nick McNabb

Kat Powell

Joe Brazil

Neil Garrod

Roger Wright

Erka Fourie

Lize Dumon
Marnie Margolis
Dana Anstey
Shogo Hirakawa
Vince Martignetti
Peter Chan

Victor Reynoso
Andriette vd Merwe
Swetha Amit

Carla Van Kampen
Johanna Fourie
Robert Spell

Joy Scheepers
Reuben Thifhulufhelwi
Ronald Prulla
Imee Delos Santos
Dennis Rigosu
Rina De Kock
Gene Dykes

Phil Camp
Carmen Gair
Ravindra G Rajput
Yokkie Mahajaroenkul
Merriam Imperio
Ricky V Eresa
Marinda van wyk
Geoffrey Smith
Mike Cartwright
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(US)
(US)
(US)
(US)
(ZA)
(US)
(ZA)
(ZA)
(CA)
(US)
(PW)
(CA)
(US)
(US)
(ZA)
(US)
(IT)
(ZA)
(US)
(ZA)
(ZA)
(PW)
(PW)
(US)
(ZA)
(US)
(US)
(ZA)
(IN)
(US)
(PW)
(PW)
(ZA)
(GB)
(HK)
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COUNTRY  MILES

221.11
220.69
216.39
212.13
211.78
207.70
206.04
201.38
200.53
200.00
193.88
189.54
188.67
175.28
175.01
173.51
168.64
159.64
148.55
144.39
141.96
141.61
137.27
129.59
127.14
125.41
120.99
117.69
116.94
113.48
106.56

99.36

91.79

87.99

87.09

117
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POS

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

85.
87.
89.
91.
92.
93.

95.

97.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
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NAME

Rhealyn Callao Pojas
Ranel Laurel
Wendy Capili-Wilkie
Jinky Legawen

AJ

Ram Venkatraman
Tammy Cumo
Zander Brister
William J. Tejada Jr.
Shel Gersh

Ye Yu

Lidia Santos

Peoria Koshiba

Solomon njenga mungai

Sam Tada
Jonathan Fourie
Michelle Fourie
Kleintjie Viljoen
Tutii Chilton
Daniel Valderrama
Henry Ward
Kristina Inocenci
Sandy Gage
Lisa Wall

Terry Papadopoulos
Linda Sereno
Owen Wall
Justin Wall
Manuel Juarez
Malin Andersson
Steve Cryer
Becca Pizzi
Jaime Sanchez
Joab Kanai
Diana Sanchez
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COUNTRY

(PW)
(PW)
(PW)
(PW)
(PW)
(IN)
(US)
(US)
(PW)
(US)
(US)
(US)
(PW)
(KE)
(JP)
(ZA)
(ZA)
(ZA)
(PW)
(CO)
(US)
(PW)
(US)
(US)
(ZA)
(US)
(US)
(US)
(MX)
(SE)
(US)
(US)
(MX)
(PW)
(MX)
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MILES

87.00
82.39
80,54
7515
74.50

69.28
68.88

66.64
66.44
66.00
62.63
58.90
55.21
48.48
47.45
46.24
43.32
42.39
41.04
36.20
36.00
35.30

32.70
28.00

27.44
21.97
18.50
17.00
15.53
8.08
7.50
6.00
2.49
1.62
1.40
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